Makedovopaxwv Mviun MeAAovtog 2023 10KM

Start10K Finish10K

Rank By By

Gender BIB Country
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23

24

25
26

Gen. Cat.
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 1
5 2
6 4
7 5
8 6
9 7
10 8
11 3
12 9
13 10
14 11
15 1
16 12
17 13
18 14
19 15
20 16
21 17
1 1
2 2
3 3
22 4
4 4

ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 50+
ANAPQN 50+
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 50+
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
NC

ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

NYNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQN 50+
N'YNAIKQN

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female

Female

Male
Female

44
156
144

124
53
64
110
80
142
30
135
41
136
159
33
75
81
65
130
108
15

72

10

43

MANNHX ZEPBAKHX
MEQPI10x KOYTPOYAHX
ANAMIMPOX ®AKITZAY

SIMON MATHER

MNQProx ZEPTETZIAAKHE
EYATTEAOX KAZAMAKHZ
MIATIAAHYE KONXTANTINIAHE
'PHIOPHZ MAMAKANAEPAKHX
MNMETPOX MAPKAKHX

NIKOZ TOYNTAZ

MANQAHX MNAKOYMAKHX
OEOAQPOZ >®AKIANAKHX
NIKOXZ EPTAZAKHX

IQANNHX ZENOZ

MANNHX BPETTOX
EMMANOYHA AATAAAKHZ
AHMHTPHXZ MANEAAKHX
NEZTOPAZ MAPTINOBITZ
MANOZX AAIEP

MANNHX ZINYPIAAKHZ

MENEAAOZ MAMAAHMHTPAKHX

AHMHTPA ANAPOYTZOY

IQANNA MAKPH

CAROLINA SALASSA

EELCO DE BREE
ATAMNH ZEPBAKH

TPITQON XAAKIAAY

MEGALONISSOS
KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

>MK/ VG RUNNERS

MYRUN
SAYX.

MIKRO JIM
XOXAIOXZ TEAM

AOAH.ZY.- TEAM MINOITES
MANELAKIS-MYRUN TEAM
MY RIN

XOXAIOXZ TEAM

OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAY KIZAMOY
>OMATEIO MYPOXBEXTQON HPAKAEIOY

APKAAOX

VA FITNESS

0:00:00.170(00:00:00)
0:00:04.250(00:00:00)
0:00:04.250(00:00:00)
0:00:03.640(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170(00:00:00)
0:00:01.654(00:00:00)
0:00:02.077(00:00:00)
0:00:03.374(00:00:00)
0:00:04.250(00:00:00)
0:00:01.404(00:00:00)
0:00:04.250(00:00:00)
0:00:05.094(00:00:00)
0:00:07.357(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170(00:00:00)
0:00:03.374(00:00:00)
0:00:08.967(00:00:00)
0:00:04.844(00:00:00)
0:00:02.077(00:00:00)
0:00:03.374(00:00:00)
0:00:02.264(00:00:00)

0:00:01.654(00:00:00)
0:00:04.844(00:00:00)

0:00:08.047(00:00:00)
0:00:05.844(00:00:00)

0:38:39.817 ()

0:43:15.827(00:43:15)
0:45:26.964(00:45:22)
0:46:24.174(00:46:19)
0:46:35.420(00:46:31)
0:47:34.170(00:47:34)
0:48:35.127(00:48:34)
0:48:59.094(00:48:57)
0:49:08.494(00:49:06)
0:49:27.234(00:49:23)
0:49:27.760(00:49:23)
0:49:48.467(00:49:47)
0:49:53.914(00:49:49)
0:49:56.530(00:49:51)
0:50:07.980(00:50:00)
0:50:15.207(00:50:15)
0:50:51.744(00:50:48)
0:52:29.610(00:52:20)
0:52:58.097(00:52:53)
0:53:05.834(00:53:03)
0:53:47.994(00:53:44)
0:53:53.504(00:53:51)

0:53:55.854(00:53:54)
0:54:00.350(00:53:55)

0:54:15.300(00:54:07)
0:54:41.070(00:54:35)



Rank

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45

46

47
48

49
50

51

Gen.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37

38

39

40

10

11

By
Cat.

18
19

20
21
22
23
24

30
10

11

18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 50+
NC

ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 50+

F'YNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49

F'YNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQN 50+
ANAPQN 18-49

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

NC

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQN 18-49

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

NYNAIKQN
18-49

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Female

Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Female

114
82
47
160
54
45
17
126
127
76
74

148
28
112
12
57

22
91
104

92

113
42

88
60

MNAQProx NMeETPOYAAKHZ
ANTPEAX MAXTOPAKHX
FEQPT10X KANABAKHX
BAITEAHZ ®ANOYPAKHX
BAZIAHX KIOZTEPAKHX
IQANNHX KAKOYAAKHZ
BAPAHX AXKO=YAAKHX
AAEZANAPOZ X0YZAAHX
EYATTEAOX Z0Y®HX
NAProx MANIATHZ
FEQPTIA MAAE®ITXAKH

_ XAAIBEAAKHX

FEQPT10% F'EQPIOMOYAOX
EYATTEAOX NMETPAKAKHZ
BAZIAHX ATATIHTOX
ANNA KONKINA

KQOZTAZ BEAIBAXAKHX
rNAaProx MOYAATX0X
AANAH OP®ANOQY

PITA MOYNTAKH

ANAPEAX NMETPOYAAKHX
MEQPI1A ZAXAPIOYAAKH

rNAProx METAZAKHX
MAPIA KOYZOYAOIAQY

ANTONIO GIOTI

KALIVES CROSSBOX

MYRUN - PILATESFORWO-MEN

VA FITNESS HOME
XOXAIOZ TEAM

TO TPEXAAHTO - XOXAIOX TEAM
2. AY.HPAKAEIOY "MYRUN"

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIGY

KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY

>AY HPAKAEIOY MY RUN MANELAKIS TEAM

SAYX.

XOXAIOX TEAM
MIKRO JIM

ABGAH.Z.Y.

MIKROJIM

Start10K

0:00:04.844(00:00:00)
0:00:07.357(00:00:00)
0:00:05.844(00:00:00)
0:00:08.967(00:00:00)
0:00:10.904(00:00:00)
0:00:12.467(00:00:00)
0:00:14.954(00:00:00)
0:00:02.077(00:00:00)
0:00:08.047(00:00:00)
0:00:04.844(00:00:00)

0:00:05.374(00:00:00)

0:00:08.047(00:00:00)
0:00:14.954(00:00:00)
0:00:08.047(00:00:00)

0:00:04.844(00:00:00)
0:00:08.047(00:00:00)
0:00:05.374(00:00:00)

0:00:04.250(00:00:00)

0:00:12.467(00:00:00)
0:00:02.264(00:00:00)

0:00:14.094(00:00:00)
0:00:12.750(00:00:00)

0:00:00.170(00:00:00)

Finish10K

0:54:58.617(00:54:53)
0:55:09.807(00:55:02)
0:55:23.314(00:55:17)
0:55:34.434 (-:-:-)

0:55:45.610(00:55:36)
0:55:59.824(00:55:48)
0:56:00.240(00:55:47)
0:56:21.864(00:56:06)
0:56:46.154(00:56:44)
0:56:49.000(00:56:40)
0:57:01.577(00:56:56)

0:57:23.847(00:57:18)
0:57:25.234 (—:-:-)

0:57:46.860(00:57:38)
0:57:48.990(00:57:34)
0:57:50.744(00:57:42)

0:57:52.204(00:57:47)
0:58:18.797(00:58:10)
0:58:26.424(00:58:21)

0:58:36.370(00:58:32)

0:58:36.650(00:58:24)
0:58:54.867(00:58:52)

0:59:12.537(00:58:58)
0:59:16.577(00:59:03)

0:59:18.007(00:59:17)



Rank

52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Gen.

41
42
43

12

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
13

58
14

59
60
61
62
63
64
15

By
Cat.

31

32

12

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
13

46
14

10
47
11
48
49
50
15

ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 50+
ANAPQN 18-49

NYNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 50+

ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQN 18-49

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQN 50+
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 50+
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQON 18-49

F'YNAIKQN
18-49

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

48
87
66

68

84
25
79
128
129
24
39
122
29
118
69
261
272
146
35

50
150

89
263
11
59
99
107
49

MEQPI10% KAMAAOYKAKHZ
MAYAOX MAYPIKAKHX
KONXTANTINOZ AAMIMPAKHZ

KAAAIOIH AOIOGETH

IAXONAZ MAXTOPAKHX
EMAMEINQONAAY BOAYPAKHX
XPYZOXTOMOZX MAPAITOYAHX
AAE=ANAPOZ ZMHAIAPQTAKHZ
MNAProx zniNeOYPAKHZ
KQOZTHZ BIAAAHX

MMNAMIMHE APAKAKHZ
>TE®ANOZ POYTZHZ
ZAXAPIAZ TIAKOYMAKHX
MANOZX NMOYAAKHZ
NEKTAPIOZ AOYPAKHX
METPOX KOYTOYKIAAHZ
AEPMITZAKHZ AHMHTPHX
NIKOZ ®PAITEAAKHZ
KATEPINA AAMOYAAKH

BAITEAHZ KAPAITANNAKHZ
AAKIONH XATZAKH

EYATTEAOX MIXAAAKHZ
APIZTEIAHYE MAPAMBEAIQOTAKHZ
HORST SCHMITZ

HPAKAHZ KOYZOYAOI'AOY
FMANNHZ NIKHOOPAKHX
XPHZTOZ MAMAAAKHX

FEQPTIA KAPATTANNAKH

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

YYAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAX
METAAONHZX0X

MIKROJIM

H KAPAIA TOY MAIAICY

XOXLIOS TEAM
TOYOTA MAMNAKAAIATHX

IKAPOX
MY RUN MANELAKIS
EOX AAZIGIOY

OPIZONTAZ
OMAAIKO "SITIA ROAD RUNNERS"

MIKRO JIM
MIKRO JIM

PCR

AAH

Start10K

0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:04.250(00:00:00)

0:00:02.264(00:00:00)

0:00:07.357(00:00:00)
0:00:06.217(00:00:00)

0:00:12.467(00:00:00)
0:00:07.607(00:00:00)
0:00:08.047(00:00:00)
0:00:12.750(00:00:00)
0:00:09.904(00:00:00)
0:00:08.047(00:00:00)
0:00:02.264(00:00:00)
0:00:15.594(00:00:00)
0:00:08.967(00:00:00)
0:00:08.967(00:00:00)

0:00:03.374(00:00:00)
0:00:02.264(00:00:00)

0:00:07.357(00:00:00)
0:00:08.967(00:00:00)
0:00:12.467(00:00:00)
0:00:07.357(00:00:00)
0:00:09.904(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170(00:00:00)

Finish10K

0:59:24.857(00:59:15)
0:59:30.467(00:59:26)
1:00:00.037 (-:-:-)

1:00:12.234(01:00:09)

1:00:12.600(01:00:05)
1:00:16.327(01:00:10)
1:00:22.617 ()

1:00:29.267 (-:-:-)

1:00:42.507(01:00:30)
1:01:07.110(01:00:59)
1:01:22.644(01:01:14)
1:01:35.970 (-:-:-)

1:01:40.367(01:01:27)
1:01:43.344(01:01:33)
1:01:44.884(01:01:36)
1:02:00.867(01:01:58)
1:02:03.704(01:01:48)
1:02:08.930(01:01:59)
1:02:08.964(01:01:59)

1:02:17.837(01:02:14)
1:02:55.394(01:02:53)

1:02:59.517(01:02:52)
1:03:10.044 (-:-:-)

1:03:13.420(01:03:04)
1:03:13.964(01:03:01)
1:03:15.107(01:03:07)
1:03:19.074(01:03:09)
1:03:56.454(01:03:56)



Rank

80

81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91

92
93

94
95
96

97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

105

Gen.

16

65
66
67
68
69
17

70
71
72
73
74

75
18

76
77
19

78
79
80
81
82
83
20

21

84

By
Cat.

16

51
52
53
54
12
17

55
56
57
58
13

59
18

60
14
19

61
62
63
15
64
65
20

21

66

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQON 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQON 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 50+

F'YNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 50+

ANAPQON 18-49

'YNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 50+

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 50+

ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQN 18-49

Gender BIB Country

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female

Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female

Male

105

26
141
58
77
86
94

140
125
109
116
46

52
78

38
119

23
155
96
34
85
13
274

14

90

2YABIA MAKKIAH

AAE= BOPAONAPAKHX
AHMHTPIOZ TOAIAZ
OANAXHX KONTEX

EMMANOYHA MANOYZAKHX

MANOAHX MAXTOPAKHX
ANTQNEAAA MITAKOYZH

AHMHTPHZ TZOMIMANAKHX

MIXAAHZ ZMYPAHX
>TEAIOZ MAMAAOYAAKHZ
MANATIQTHX NMAEMENOZX
ANTQONHX KAAOYPHX

SMYPOX KAPYAHX
XPYZOYAA MANQAAPAKH

NIKOAAOX AHMOY
MIXAHA PAINAKHZ
VESNA MILENKOVIC

AHMHTPIOX BIAAKHX
MAPIOX WAAIAAKHX
EMMANOYHA MIMATZEAHX
KYPIAKOX AAMANAKHX
MANOZ MAZTOPAKHX
MIXAAHE ATTAXMATHZ
NORMA DELMA CIERCO

FTAAATEIA AINAMAKH

>TYAIANOS MIXEAAKAKHZ

YAY IEPATETPAY (KENYATIS)

FLOW 868

XOXAIOX TEAM

EOX AAZIOIOY
MYRUN

XOXAIOXZ TEAM

TO TPEXAAHTO - ZMK'IKAPOX - XOXAIOX
TEAM

MYRUN

CARV

XOXLIOS_TEAM

KATSILAS RUNNING TEAM/XMK

IRON BODY PROJECT, MYRUN, XAYH
SITIA ROAD RUNNERS

OYK KPHTHZ, XAYP, XMK-IKAPOX

Start10K

0:00:00.170(00:00:00)

0:00:14.094(00:00:00)
0:00:14.094(00:00:00)
0:00:15.594(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:08.047(00:00:00)

0:00:12.467(00:00:00)
0:00:08.967(00:00:00)
0:00:14.954(00:00:00)
0:00:07.357(00:00:00)

0:00:07.357(00:00:00)

0:00:08.047(00:00:00)
0:00:14.094(00:00:00)
0:00:12.467(00:00:00)

0:00:10.404(00:00:00)
0:00:13.467(00:00:00)
0:00:10.904(00:00:00)
0:00:05.844(00:00:00)
0:00:02.547(00:00:00)
0:00:11.467(00:00:00)

0:00:15.594(00:00:00)

0:00:13.467(00:00:00)

Finish10K

1:03:57.057(01:03:56)

1:03:59.474 (——:-)

1:04:24.334(01:04:10)
1:04:30.424(01:04:16)
1:04:56.584(01:04:40)
1:05:26.340(01:05:16)
1:06:01.977(01:05:53)

1:06:03.230(01:05:50)
1:06:03.230(01:05:54)
1:06:04.274 (-:-:-)

1:06:14.137(01:05:59)
1:06:18.957(01:06:11)

1:07:04.110 (—-:-)
1:07:33.127(01:07:25)

1:07:34.350(01:07:26)
1:07:42.247(01:07:28)
1:07:55.927(01:07:43)

1:08:09.390(01:07:58)
1:08:41.107(01:08:27)
1:08:45.600(01:08:34)
1:09:32.177 (-:-:-)

1:10:19.000(01:10:13)
1:10:23.434(01:10:20)
1:11:15.777(01:11:04)

1:12:09.224(01:11:53)

1:12:30.560(01:12:17)



Rank

106
107

108

109

110
111

112

113
114

115
116

117
118
119

120
121

122

Gen.

85
22

23

24

25
26

27

86
87

88
28

89
90
29

91
30

92

By
Cat.

67
22

23

24

25

26

16
17

18
27

68
69
28

19
29

70

ANAPQN 18-49

F'YNAIKQN
18-49

F'YNAIKQN
18-49

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

F'YNAIKQN 50+

'YNAIKQN
18-49

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQN 50+
ANAPQN 50+

ANAPQN 50+

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQN 18-49
ANAPQN 18-49

NYNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQN 50+

N'YNAIKQN
18-49

ANAPQON 18-49

Gender BIB Country

Male
Female

Female

Female

Female
Female

Female

Male
Male

Male
Female

Male
Male
Female

Male
Female

Male

18
67

145

73
138

32

117
95

151
143

106
16
152

37
62

98

NIKOAAOX AXTNPOYAHZ
MYPZINH-AEXTTOINA AIBANOY

JULIE MARKU

MAPIA ®OYXTANAKH

MAPIETTA MAAAXA
EAEYOEPIA TEPEZAKH

MAPIA TAYNIAAAKH

EMMANOYHA NMAOKAMAKHZXZ

KONXTANTINOZ
MMAPMITOYNAKHX

KONXTANTINOXZ XATZHBAZIAHX
MAPIA TZITKOY

IQANNHX MATAAAKH
EAEYOEPIOZ APXONTOYAAKHX
EYTENIA XATZHIQANNOY

EMMANOYHA AAXKAAAKHX
MAPINA KPHTIKOY

rNaProx MMNOYNAKHX

MIKRO JIM

SFAKIA

OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAY KIZAMOY
2AYI TPEXQ A THN KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

MIKRI JIM
XOXAIOX TEAM

FLOW868
MARIN HOTEL

OYK
2AYP

VA FITNESS

Start10K

0:00:11.467(00:00:00)

0:00:15.594(00:00:00)
0:00:12.467(00:00:00)

0:00:05.844(00:00:00)

0:00:15.594(00:00:00)

0:00:04.250(00:00:00)
0:00:06.217(00:00:00)

0:00:07.357(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)

0:00:04.844(00:00:00)
0:00:09.904(00:00:00)

0:00:12.467(00:00:00)
0:00:12.467(00:00:00)

0:00:15.594(00:00:00)

Finish10K

1:13:49.304(01:13:37)
1:13:54.360 (-:--:--)

1:13:57.430(01:13:41)
1:14:51.364(01:14:38)

1:14:58.904(01:14:53)
1:16:41.397 (——--)

1:16:43.264(01:16:27)

1:17:13.664(01:17:09)
1:17:37.954(01:17:31)

1:18:02.134(01:17:54)
1:19:10.824(01:19:01)

1:19:11.800 (-:-:-)
1:19:53.824(01:19:48)



